

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3829-3831/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2009 in WP No. 458/2000 & WP No. 892/2000 & WP No. 1566/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Jain, adv.  
Mr. A.K. Soni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 26.3.2010.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to file additional documents in the meantime.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master