

ITEM NO.MM-17

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3541-3543 OF 2012

ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, early hearing, exemption from  
filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 These Appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for early hearing, a week  
after the Holi vacation.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master| |(Savita Sainani)  
| |Assistant Registrar